

FOR THE DOWNTOWN COMMUNITY YOU WANT.

6 Ambassadors respond to an average of

586

SECURITY CALLS EACH MONTH

Ambassadors patrol 120 BLOCKS and walk the equivalent distance to Rabbit Creek AND BACK daily.

Ambassadors REMOVE an average of

124 TONS

That equals the weight of

OR



3 TOYOTA
PICKUP TRUCKS

EACH
MONTH



2 KODIAK BEARS EACH WEEK Anchorage Downtown Partnership, Ltd. puts on

37

ANNUAL COMMUNITY EVENTS EACH YEAR



Bringing over



100,000
PEOPLE DOWNTOWN
EACH YEAR

CHOOSH YOUR LEVEL

SELECT YOUR MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS



BASIC MEMBERSHIP

E-Newsletter updates Inventory special rate Discounts on theatre space Website listing

Ability to participate in:

Membership meetings **Downtown Pass** Downtown programs/events Heart of Anchorage Awards ADP committees

Community safety meetings

BASIC MEMBERSHIP**

** Basic Membership is based on number of employees



SERVICE **MEMBERSHIP**

Access to contracted services:

Exterior painting

Security team

Pressure washing

Ice melt service

Parking lot gravel removal

Snow removal

General grounds

maintenance

BASIC MEMBERSHIP

\$200 + Basic Membership**



PROMOTIONAL MEMBERSHIP

Discounts on advertising

Free print ad

Discounts on print/radio ads

Social media*

E-Newsletter*

Event promotion support

New member shout-out

Tourism promotion

+

BASIC MEMBERSHIP

\$250 + Basic Membership**







EXCEPTIONAL NEIGHBOR MEMBERSHIP

All the benefits of the

PROMOTIONAL MEMBERSHIP

All the benefits of the

SERVICE MEMBERSHIP

All the benefits of the

BASIC MEMBERSHIP

\$400 + Basic Membership**

*Benefit available by request

YOUR MEMBERSHIP SUPPORTS:



PUBLIC SAFETY

- 8-Step Safety Program
- Gov/Law enforcement liaison for Downtown



DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT

- Housing and Business
- · Vitality for the Future
- Advocacy for Businesses



COMMUNITY **ACTIVITIES**

First Friday New Year's Eve Celebration **Summer Solstice Festival**

Holiday Tree Lighting **Pub Crawls** Outdoor music **Dining Programs**



Unified Voice for Downtown



Alleyway Cleanup



Graffiti Removal



Courtesy Sidewalk **Snow Removal**





Civic Pride



For more information on memberships, contact: John Guintu Membership Sales and Marketing Coordinator P: (907) 279-5620 E: jquintu@anchoragedowntown.org







